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HEODMOT IO MN

Novelty Print Bandanna 50/50 Poly Cotton - 22

Product #

Features

Specifications

CB98409-CB83

Made in USA,22x22 Inch,Rolled-Hem
edges,Lots of color,50/50 poly cotton.

1. One color, one location Silk Screen imprint.
2. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Blue,
Navy Blue,Green,Metallic, Orange, Red, White,
Yellow

3. Item Colors Available - Anchors Away,Beach
on the 4th,Caribbean Map,Checkerboard,Black/
WhiteChevron,Navy/WhiteChevron,PatrioticChe
vron,Pink/WhiteChevron,Emoiji,Flip Flop
Fun,Ghost Pirate,Kaleidoscope,Life Saver &
Anchors,Love Has No Labels,Modern Love,Pink
Ribbon Survivor,Pink Ribbons
Black,FreedomRainbow,Retro Love,Retro Red
Hearts,Ribbon,Shore Thing,Skull and
Crossbones,Smiley Face Black,Smiley Face
Retro,Star Gazer,Tie-Dye Paisley



Prices Include

Dimensions

Imprint Area

Product Price

Cost/Quantit 144
y

Coston P $9.31

Production Time Charges

Quantity 10 Days
144-299 $98.44

300-599 $119.96
600-1199 $163.18
1200 $397.00

Shipping Time Charges
Quantity
144-299
300-599
600-1199

1200

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

300

$6.9

4 Days
Free
Free
Free

Free

Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free

22"W x 22"H

18" x 18"

7 Days

$142.30
$170.04
$234.78

$434.00

600

$6.07

3 Days

$194.80
$214.18
$278.40

$519.00

1200

$5.45

5 Days

$168.72
$214.18
$278.40

$490.00
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