

Novelty Print Bandanna 50/50 Poly Cotton - 22



Product #	CB98409-CB83
Features	Made in USA,22x22 Inch,Rolled-Hem edges,Lots of color,50/50 poly cotton.
Specifications	 One color, one location Silk Screen imprint. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Blue, Navy Blue,Green,Metallic, Orange, Red, White, Yellow Item Colors Available - Anchors Away,Beach on the 4th,Caribbean Map,Checkerboard,Black/ WhiteChevron,Navy/WhiteChevron,PatrioticChe vron,Pink/WhiteChevron,Emoji,Flip Flop Fun,Ghost Pirate,Kaleidoscope,Life Saver & Anchors,Love Has No Labels,Modern Love,Pink Ribbon Survivor,Pink Ribbons Black,FreedomRainbow,Retro Love,Retro Red Hearts,Ribbon,Shore Thing,Skull and Crossbones,Smiley Face Black,Smiley Face Retro,Star Gazer,Tie-Dye Paisley

Prices Include	Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free
Dimensions	22"W x 22"H
Imprint Area	18" x 18"

Product Price

Cost/Quantit y	144	300	600	1200
Cost on P	\$9.31	\$6.9	\$6.07	\$5.45

Production Time Charges

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
144-299	Free	\$142.30	\$168.72
300-599	Free	\$170.04	\$214.18
600-1199	Free	\$234.78	\$278.40
1200	Free	\$434.00	\$490.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
144-299	\$98.44	\$194.80
300-599	\$119.96	\$214.18
600-1199	\$163.18	\$278.40
1200	\$397.00	\$519.00

**All shipping and production charges are on NET